
How to borrow seeds 
from Glasgow Seed Library

Glasgow Seed Library is 
located in CCA in central 
Glasgow. The address is:  
350 Sauchiehall Street,  
G2 3JD.

The seed library can be found 
in the entrance foyer of CCA 
on the left hand side.

You will see a blue cabinet with 
two doors and two drawers.

Please use the hand sanitiser 
before and after opening the 
cabinet. 



Each jar has a label on it, 
listing the kinds of seeds 
inside.

Inside the jars are seed 
packets. Each packet has 
information about the seeds, 
and how to grow and save 
them.

When you have chosen your 
seeds or deposited seeds, 
write down the details in the 
logbook on top of the cabinet.

If you have seeds to deposit, 
you can put them in this 
box. Place them in a sealed 
container with a note of the 
variety and your details.

Inside the cabinet you will find 
lots of boxes and jars of seeds.



You can learn more about 
seed saving by joining free 
workshops and online talks.

You can also meet other seed 
borrowers by joining regular 
Seedy Socials or Field Days.

You can visit the CCA website 
to learn more. Go to  
www.cca-glasgow.com/
projects/glasgow-seed-library

Stay in touch with Glasgow 
Seed Library on social media. 
Search for @glasgowseedlib 
on Twitter, Instagram and 
Facebook. 

You can now take your seeds 
home to sow and germinate!
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